
 
 

School Calendar for 2020-2021 
 

SEPTEMBER 2020 

Thursday, September 10 7:00 pm:  Virtual New Parent Orientation  
This is a night for new parents to meet the teachers and learn about all the 
logistics of our school. 

Monday, September 14 First day of school: Threes and Fours Program 

 Phase-in begins: Twos Program 

Monday, September 28 No School: Yom Kippur 

OCTOBER 2020 

Monday, October 12 No School: Columbus Day / Indigenous Peoples’ Day 

Thursday, October 15 7:00 pm: Virtual Curriculum Night: Twos Program 
These nights are designed to introduce parents to the specifics of what we do 
every day in the classroom.  Organized by age, each night offers a window 
into your child's day, a chance to hear from the director and all of our 
teachers, and an opportunity to meet other parents.   

Wednesday, October 28 No School: Staff Development Day 

 7:00 pm: Virtual Curriculum Night: Threes, Fours Program 
These nights are designed to introduce parents to the specifics of what we do 
every day in the classroom.  Organized by age, each night offers a window 
into your child's day, a chance to hear from the director and all of our 
teachers, and an opportunity to meet other parents.   

NOVEMBER 2020 

Wednesday, November 11 No School: Veterans’ Day 

Thursday and Friday, November 26-27 No School: Thanksgiving Recess 

DECEMBER 2020 - JANUARY 2021 

Monday, December 21 - Friday, January 1 No School: Winter Recess 

JANUARY 2021 

Monday, January 4 Return to School: First day of school after winter recess 

Monday, January 18 No School: Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

Friday, January 29 No School: Virtual Parent & Teacher Conferences 

FEBRUARY 2021 

Friday, February 12 No School: Lunar New Year 

Monday, February 15 - Friday, February 19 No School: Mid-winter Recess 

MARCH 2021 



  

APRIL 2021 

Friday, April 2 - Friday, April 9 No School: Spring Recess 

Monday, March 29 - Friday, April 2 No School: Spring Recess 

MAY 2021 

Thursday, May 6 No School: Staff Development Day 

Wednesday, May 12 No School: Eid al-Fitr 

Thursday, May 13 No School: Eid al-Fitr 

Monday, May 31 No School: Memorial Day 

JUNE 2021 

Thursday, June 3 No School: Staff Development Day 

Thursday, June 24 Last day of school 

Friday, June 25 11:15 am: Graduation Ceremony for rising kindergarteners 

 12:15 pm: End of year celebration for all students 

 

* Please note this calendar is subject to change.   

 


